City of Scottsdale, Arizona

Board and Commission Applicants

As of: 1/31/2024 11:39:22 AM

e,

DALE

For additional information or to request a copy of a specific application submitted for any board or commission,

please contact the Scottsdale City Clerk's office at (480) 312-2412.

Name Appl. Date
Airport Advisory Commission
Alexander, Shane

Arant, Martin

Bennett, Craig

Blaire, Greg

Hoffer, Henry

Holbrook, Ed

Kube, Thomas

Lambert, Christan

Lenton, Peter

MacKenzie, Kevan

Rosenberg, Seth

Sarnataro, Domenic

Trainor, Thomas

Weingarten, Ken

Board of Adjustment
Leopold, Jay

Pierce, David

Building Advisory Board of Appeals
Lukas, Randall

Tapas, Christopher

1/31/2024 11:39:22 AM

Home ZIP

85255
85260
85262
85255
85255
85259
85259
85254
85255
85255
85255
85259
85258

85260

85255

85251

85262

85250

Page 1 of 8



Name Appl. Date Home ZIP Notes

Citizens' Bond Oversight Committee

Holland, April 85255
McKee, Britta 85255
Simmons, Robert 85255
Smith, Tami 85250

Development Review Board

Berry, Julie 85251
Castell, Francisco 85257
Corso, Michael 85253
Davis, Danielle 85250
Ejups, Paul 85251
Schroeder, Christopher 85259
Silverstein, Brian 85260
Stickles, Robert 85262
Tiedemann, Scott 85257
Wills, Michael 85260

Environmental Advisory Commission

Click, Lauren 85250
lyengar, Tara 85259
Nutter, Nathan 85260
Sellers, Alexandra 85251

Historic Preservation Commission
Bucek, Michael 85255

Loveland, Glen 85251

1/31/2024 11:39:23 AM Page 2 of 8



Name Appl. Date Home ZIP Notes

Human Relations Commission

Aguilar, Veronica 85257
Cano, Kris 85250
Cason, DeMarco 85251
McKenna, Jeannie 85258
Monillas, Albert 85259
Sapir, Shiry 85254
Yaron, Sarah 85259

Human Services Advisory Commission

Cooley, Lee 85260
Lurie, Roger 85258
Reiley, Peggy 85255

Industrial Development Authority

Fairbanks, Austin 85251
Knowlden, Ethan 85255
Rimmer, Stephanie 85251

Judicial Appointments Advisory Board

DeFelice, Donna 85259
Flores, Aurea 85251
Spisak, Norman 85266

1/31/2024 11:39:23 AM Page 3 of 8



Name

Library Board
Abel, Dawn

Babur, Muhammad
Bolduc, Sue
Chopra, Nitin
Colby, Suzanna Gutierrez
Cox, Carrie

Daee, Lula
Ellington, Tiffany
Fabiano, Jennifer
Ferneding, Casidy
Khalil, Khushbo
Kostewa, Marcy
Lane, Kathy
LeBlang, Linda
McCormick, Don
McCracken, Sean
Noronha, Vernon
Oberman, Frannie
O'Connell, Roselyn
Rakinic, Dana
Rockwell, Martha
Stambaugh, Alice
Stombres, Grace
Wanat, John

Winter, Kimberly

Loss Trust Fund Board

There are currently no applications on file for this public body.

1/31/2024 11:39:23 AM

Appl. Date

Home ZIP Notes

85257
85259
85260
85259
85258
85259
85255
85251
85251
85255
85257
85257
85251
85258
85262
85260
85266
85250
85255
85266
85258
85251
85260
85259
85250

Page 4 of 8



Name Appl. Date

Home ZIP

McDowell Sonoran Preserve Commission

Hallagan, Robert
Hartmann, Nicholas
Hirshman, Susan
Layton, Pruitt
Lichtblau, Steven
Pomarico, Michael
Rybarczyk, Ryan

Walsh, Kevin

Municipal Property Corporation Board of Directors

There are currently no applications on file for this public body.

Neighborhood Advisory Commission

Beer, Lawrence
Dunn, Sandra
Erwin, Katherine

Rogge-Adyniec, Susan

1/31/2024 11:39:23 AM

85266
85258
85254
85259
85258
85260
85259

85255

85260
85262
85251

85255

Page 5 of 8



Name

Parks and Recreation Commission

Alford, Jamie
Arnold, Amy

Barr, Sondra
Bertone, Frank
Blackwell, Robert
Casey, Riley
Cheetham, Daniel
House, Tiffany
Judge, Evan

Kull, Sandy
Legacy, Jane
McLawson, Sukura
Moos, Heather Lynn
Ollerhead, Kim
Pawenski, Nicole
Scott, Rob
Soeffner, Dennis
Weinbaum, George

Wilson, Diane

Paths & Trails Subcommittee

Personnel Board

1/31/2024 11:39:23 AM

Home ZIP Notes

85255
85255
85255
85259
85259
85253
85257
85254
85258
85258
85251
85257
85251
85250
85251
85251
85266
85259

85258

There are currently no applications on file for this public body.

There are currently no applications on file for this public body.

Page 6 of 8



Name Appl. Date Home ZIP Notes

Planning Commission

Craig, Doug 85250
Griffin, Jon 85258
Hilbun, Ryan 85257
lacovo, Pamela 85259
Joyner, Michal Ann 85262
Pearson, Cindy 85259
Rawson, Jay 85258

Public Safety Personnel Retirement System Board - Fire
Macaulay, Byron 85258

Public Safety Personnel Retirement System Board - Police

There are currently no applications on file for this public body.

Scottsdale Preserve Authority Board of Directors

There are currently no applications on file for this public body.

Tourism Development Commission

Abbott, Boyce 85262
Cahill, Yvonne 85258
Duhame, Jacque 85251
Fisher, Julie 85260
Gelb, Robert 85255
Hildt, Joanne 85251
Kisselburg, James 85257
Naugle, Caleb 85257
Sobek, David 85259
Thoma, Mary 85258

1/31/2024 11:39:23 AM

Page 7 of 8



Name Appl. Date
Transportation Commission
Konczal, Kevin

Stein, Carl

Wolf, Darren

Veterans Advisory Commission

There are currently no applications on file for this public body.

1/31/2024 11:39:23 AM

Home ZIP Notes

85258
85255

85251

Page 8 of 8



