# City of Scottsdale, Arizona Board and Commission Applicants



As of: 4/25/2024 8:45:38 AM

For additional information or to request a copy of a specific application submitted for any board or commission, please contact the Scottsdale City Clerk's office at (480) 312-2412.

Name	Appl. Date	Home ZIP	Notes
Airport Advisory Commis	sion		
Alexander, Shane		85255	
Arant, Martin		85260	
Bennett, Craig		85262	
Holbrook, Ed		85259	
Kube, Thomas		85259	
Lambert, Christan		85254	
MacKenzie, Kevan		85255	
Netter, Josh		85258	
Rosenberg, Seth		85255	
Sarnataro, Domenic		85259	
Shah, Jami		85258	
Trainor, Thomas		85258	
Board of Adjustment			
Garry, Paul		85262	
Griffin, Randy		85262	
Leopold, Jay		85255	
<b>Building Advisory Board</b>	of Appeals		
Lukas, Randall		85262	
Tapas, Christopher		85250	

4/25/2024 8:45:38 AM Page 1 of 8

Name	Appl. Date	Home ZIP	Notes
Citizens' Bond Oversight	Committee		
Holland, April		85255	
Komesu, Darryl		85255	
McKee, Britta		85255	
Simmons, Robert		85255	
Smith, Tami		85250	

<b>Development Review Boar</b>	d	
Berry, Julie	85251	
Davis, Danielle	85250	
Ejups, Paul	85251	
Sarantes, Paul	85251	
Stickles, Robert	85262	
Tiedemann, Scott	85257	
Wills, Michael	85260	

<b>Environmental Advisory Commission</b>	
Newell, Scott	85251
Nutter, Nathan	85260
Sellers, Alexandra	85251
Waxelbaum, Judah	85255

Historic Preservation Commission	
Djordjevic, Kat	85257
Estes, Mark	85257

4/25/2024 8:45:38 AM Page 2 of 8

Name	Appl. Date	Home ZIP	Notes
Human Relations Com	mission		
Aguilar, Veronica		85257	
Babur, Muhammad		85259	
Cano, Kris		85250	
Cason, DeMarco		85251	
McKenna, Jeannie		85258	
Somerville, James		85255	
Yaron, Sarah		85259	

#### **Human Services Advisory Commission**

Cooley, Lee	85260
Da Costa Nunes, Ralph	85259
Lurie, Roger	85258

## **Industrial Development Authority**

Fairbanks, Austin	85251
Rimmer, Stephanie	85251

# **Judicial Appointments Advisory Board**

DeFelice, Donna	85259
Flores, Aurea	85251
Spisak, Norman	85266

4/25/2024 8:45:39 AM Page 3 of 8

Name	Appl. Date	Home ZIP	Notes
Library Board			
Abel, Dawn		85257	
Bolduc, Sue		85260	
Colby, Suzanna Gutierrez		85258	
Cox, Carrie		85259	
Daee, Lula		85255	
Ellington, Tiffany		85251	
Fabiano, Jennifer		85251	
Ferneding, Casidy		85255	
Kostewa, Marcy		85257	
Lane, Kathy		85251	
LeBlang, Linda		85258	
McCormick, Don		85262	
Noronha, Vernon		85266	
O'Connell, Roselyn		85255	
Rakinic, Dana		85266	
Rockwell, Martha		85258	
Stambaugh, Alice		85251	
Stombres, Grace		85260	
Wanat, John		85259	
Winter, Kimberly		85250	

### **Loss Trust Fund Board**

There are currently no applications on file for this public body.

4/25/2024 8:45:39 AM Page 4 of 8

Name	Appl. Date	Home ZIP	Notes
McDowell Sonoran Prese	erve Commis	sion	
Hartmann, Nicholas		85258	
Layton, Pruitt		85259	
Lichtblau, Steven		85258	
Olsson, Kerry		85266	
Pomarico, Michael		85260	
Reich, Elizabeth		85266	
Rybarczyk, Ryan		85259	
Scofield, Ried		85262	
Walsh, Kevin		85255	

# **Municipal Property Corporation Board of Directors**

# There are currently no applications on file for this public body.

<b>Neighborhood Advisory Commiss</b>	ion	
Beer, Lawrence	85260	
Creed, David	85259	
Dunn, Sandra	85262	
Erwin, Katherine	85251	
Rogge-Adyniec, Susan	85255	
Schwartz-Manock, Bridget	85258	

4/25/2024 8:45:39 AM Page 5 of 8

Name	Appl. Date	Home ZIP	Notes				
Parks and Recreation Commission							
		85251					
Alford, Jamie		85255					
Barr, Sondra		85255					
Bertone, Frank		85259					
Casey, Riley		85253					
Cheetham, Daniel		85257					
House, Tiffany		85254					
Judge, Evan		85258					
Lynn (Moos), Heather		85251					
McLawson, Sukura		85257					
Ollerhead, Kim		85250					
Pawenski, Nicole		85251					
Quale, Teresa Kim		85260					
Scott, Rob		85251					
Soeffner, Dennis		85266					
Weinbaum, George		85259					
Wilson, Diane		85258					

#### **Paths & Trails Subcommittee**

There are currently no applications on file for this public body.

#### **Personnel Board**

There are currently no applications on file for this public body.

4/25/2024 8:45:39 AM Page 6 of 8

Name	Appl. Date	Home ZIP	Notes
<b>Planning Commission</b>			
Craig, Doug		85250	
Gonzales, Barney		85250	
Griffin, Jon		85258	
Hilbun, Ryan		85257	
lacovo, Pamela		85259	
Joyner, Michal Ann		85262	
Pearson, Cindy		85259	
Rawson, Jay		85258	
Robinson, Larry		85262	

#### **Protect and Preserve Scottsdale Task Force**

There are currently no applications on file for this public body.

#### Public Safety Personnel Retirement System Board - Fire

Macaulay, Byron 85258

#### **Public Safety Personnel Retirement System Board - Police**

There are currently no applications on file for this public body.

#### **Scottsdale Preserve Authority Board of Directors**

There are currently no applications on file for this public body.

Tourism Development Commission					
Abbott, Boyce	85262				
Gelb, Robert	85255				
Hildt, Joanne	85251				
Naugle, Caleb	85257				
Thoma, Mary	85258				

4/25/2024 8:45:39 AM Page 7 of 8

# **Veterans Advisory Commission**

There are currently no applications on file for this public body.

4/25/2024 8:45:39 AM Page 8 of 8